
BEG SW COR OF NW1/4, RUN E 415 F
FT TO S R/W OLIVE OLIVE ST, RUN 
448.98 FT TO W LINE OF SEC, RUN 

FULFORD CLIFFORD L/FULFORD BRENDA
410 NW OLOVE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

05-3S-17-04841-007

0200 MOBILE HOME
03
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04/10/2025 MLU

08/10/2015 DF 4.00 40,000 0 0 40,000
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3

57,857
19,275
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117,132
51,757
65,375

HX HB 40,375
25,000

117,132
0

117,132
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XFOB:1:1: PIEDMONT MH

HX Base Yr

410 NW OLIVE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,080 115.9000 69.54 144,643 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 1,680 100 1,680 46,731

FOP 144 35 50 1,391

FOP 168 35 59 1,641

FOP 168 35 59 1,641

UOP 240 25 60 1,669

UOP 690 25 172 4,784

3,090 2,080 57,857

UOP= N10 W24 S10 E24$ BAS= W24 UOP= N10 W14 N15 W22 S25 E36$
W36 S28 FOP= S8 E21 N8 W21$ E21 FOP= S8 E18 N8 W18$ E18 FOP=
S8 E21 N8 W21$ E21 N28 $.

UOP 10

24

10

24

BAS

2436

28

21 18 21

28

UOP

10

14

15

22

25

36

FOP8

21

8

21

FOP8

18

8
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8

21

1 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 30 20 600.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,000

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 25 750.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 5,625

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 45 900.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,350

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 35 350.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 700

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 400

19,275

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000


